

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2082/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 04/07/2008 in CMWP No. 30718/2006 of The
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

RAMESH CHANDRA MISHRA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DIRECTOR GEN.C.R.P.F.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 31/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rahul Singh,Adv.
Mr. Shree Pal Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. Prabhat Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

R-1 has appeared and has filed counter affidavit. Service of
notice on on R-2 to 4 is complete.

Counsel for the petitioner is permitted to take notice by
dasti.

Await service of notice.

List the matter on 10.9.2009.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar