

Ú
ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.5

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2082/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 04/07/2008 in CMWP
No.30718/2006 of the HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

RAMESH CHANDRA MISHRA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DIRECTOR GEN.C.R.P.F.& ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 25/02/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shree Pal Singh,Adv.
Mr. Rahul Singh,Adv.
Mr. K. Sita Rama Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. T.S. Doabia,Sr.Adv.
Ms. Sadhana Sandhu,Adv.
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

We direct the respondents to produce the entire
original record in this case within four weeks. List
after the entire record is filed.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)
COURT MASTER